

MMUSY AWSESH NDB

HANUMAN mandir to chakla PWD SIMA

Kishanpur

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

(MMUSY AWSESH NDB-BRRP2-327. SUPAUL)

DIVISION

Agreement Value -

Agreement NO -

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1763

30-10-24

GIANPATI CONSTECH PVT. LTD.



1st P/A B511

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	→ Hanyuman Mandir to Chakla Palsin				
Agency	→ M/s Ganpati Constab. Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement Value	→				
Agreement No.	→ 06/S.B.D/2024-25				
Date of start	→ 16.10.2024				
Date of completion	→ 15.10.2025				

1>	Setting out Pillars				
	Providing & fixing				
	of working B.M/Ref.				
	Pillars — etc. —				
	B.M Pillars — Qty = 1 nos.				
	Ref. Pillars — Qty = 3 nos.				
2>	Clearing & grubbing				
	road land — etc. —				
	$2 \times 5 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1050.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 5 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1050.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 1 \text{ nos.} \times 5 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 35.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	Total Qty = 6335.00 m ²				
	say = 0.63 Hec.				

Continuation



2nd on A/c B-11 A

2nd 7 Final A-11

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/3.14	Construction of				
	Subgrade & Earthwork				
	Shoulder				
	Earthwork Shoulder				
Adj to WBM					
	4x2x	30.00x	1.205x	0.075=	21.690m ³
	5x2x	30.00x	1.195x	0.075=	26.888 "
	3x2x	30.00x	1.205x	0.075=	16.268 "
	4x2x	30.00x	1.195x	0.075=	21.510 "
	5x2x	30.00x	1.195x	0.075=	32.265 "
	4x2x	10.00x	1.190x	0.075=	7.140 "
			Total =		125.760m ³

Adj to TCA					(A)
	4x2x	30.00x	1.475x	0.20=	70.80m ³
	5x2x	30.00x	1.475x	0.20=	88.20m ³
	3x2x	30.00x	1.480x	0.20=	53.280m ³
	4x2x	30.00x	1.475x	0.20=	70.80 "
	6x2x	30.00x	1.475x	0.20=	105.84 "
	4x2x	10.00x	1.475x	0.20=	28.60 "
			Total =		412.520m ³
					(B)

Adj to PCC					
	2x2x	30.00x	1.285x	0.16=	24.672m ³
	3x2x	30.00x	1.285x	0.16=	36.960m ³
	1x2x	30.00x	1.285x	0.16=	12.312m ³
	1x2x	25.00x	1.285x	0.16=	10.280m ³

(C) ⇒ 84.219m³

Continuation



(Abstract of cost)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Bench mark 1 mss etc -					
1.00 Nos TMB P-(5)					
@ 5433.06/cm = Rs					5433.00
(2) Reference Piling					
3.0000 TMB, P-(5)					
@ 2518.92/cm =					7557.00
3/ Clearing & forming Road lane -					
- etc -					
0.630m ² TMB, P-(5)					
@ 7557.31 =					47611.00
4/ 2.14 Box Cutting - etc -					
26.91042 TMB, P-(6)					
@ 103.96/m ² =					2798.00
5/ 3.3 Const. of Embankment					
16.150 m ³ TMB, P-(6)					
@ 81.26/m ³ =					1312.00

Continuation

64711.00



647.11 = 00

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/3.4	Construction of				
	Embankment				
	for 1000 m lead				
375.730m ³	T.M.B. P-L				
	② 195.89/m ³ =				73602.00
	for 1000 m lead				
431.45m ³	T.M.B. P-L				6
	④ 260.88/m ³ =				12609.00

7/3.4	Construction of				
	Subgrade - etc -				
1170.00m ²	T.M.B. P-L				6
738.74m ²	" " P-L				10
15.695 "	" " P-L				12
1924.44m ³	② 264.42/m ³ =				508867.00

8/4.1	P/L laying Gravel				
	Sub-base -				
	Grades-I				
215.90m ³	T.M.B. P-L				7
235.89 "	" " P-L				11
551.79m ³	② 351.05/m ³ =				1959434.00

2419,223.00
Continuation

30

